No. C57379

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO FALLS COMMUNITY CONCERT, INC.
ROBERT E FARNAM

P. O. BOX 50130

IDAHO FALLS ID 83405

ROBERT E FARNAM
230 W. SUNNY HEIGHT LN
IDAHO FALLS ID 83402

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MARILYN TAYLOR 809 SONJA
DIRECTOR DON TAYLOR 809 SONJA
DIRECTOR JOAN TALLMAN 1653 HALSEY
DIRECTOR RICHARD TALLMAN 1653 HALSEY
DIRECTOR ADELYNN SMITH 353S45W
DIRECTOR DENNIS SMITH 353S45W
DIRECTOR ANN SHIVELY 555 S BELLIN RD
DIRECTOR JERRY SHIVELY 555 S BELLIN RD
DIRECTOR ANNETTE LOVELL 13925N 115 E
DIRECTOR KATHLEEN LAW 852 WILDROSE LN
DIRECTOR JERRY JACOBSON 263 BROOKSIDE DR
DIRECTOR ANNETTE FARNAM PO BOX 50130
DIRECTOR ROBERT E FARNAM PO BOX 50130
DIRECTOR JILL ECKLESDAFER 316 HARTERT
DIRECTOR JACK ECKLESDAFER 316 HARTERT
DIRECTOR SANDRA DEATHERAGE 1248 S BOULEVARD #1
DIRECTOR SHARON COYLE 1850 BALBOA DR
DIRECTOR CONNIE BRYNGELSON 3733 COBBLESTONE
DIRECTOR SUSAN BOWER 2305 CALKINS DR.
DIRECTOR ALENE BARKER 1635 WHITNEY
DIRECTOR GLORIA BAKER 1875 JOHN ADAMS
DIRECTOR PHYLLIS ARRINGTON 210 N HANSON AVE
TREASURER PAM DIXON 2215 CABELLARO DR
SECRETARY ANN SHIVELY 555 S BELLIN RD
PRESIDENT DWAYNE BRYNGELSON 3733 COBBLESTONE LN

City State Country
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
BLAKCFOOT ID USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS ID USA
IDAHO FALLS 1D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
SHELLEY D USA
IDAHO FALLS 1D USA
IDAHO FALLS 1D USA
IDAHO FALLS 1D USA

Postal Code
83402
83402
83401
83401
83402
83402
83402
83402
83401
83221
83404
83405
83405
83404
83404
83402
83404
83404
83402
83402
83401
83274
83406
83402
83404

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C57379

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Robert E. Farnam
Name (type or print): Robert E. Farnam

Date: 11/18/2009
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 11/18/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




